Epoxy
Fibre Optic
Connectors
FOS supplies a large range of reliable and high quality fibre
optic connectors. Connectors offer the simplest way of adding
connect and disconnect capability to a fibre optic network and
offer an excellent termporary or long-term alternative to fusion
splicing.

Active | Passive | Test Equipment | Tooling | Cable | Fibre Management
Fibre Optic Systems
Ordering Information
EC - SC M3/4 - 2 (AQ)
Connector Type
SC: 	 SC/UPC
SCA: 	 SC/APC
SCD: 	 SC/UPC Duplex
SCAD: 	 SC/APC Duplex
LC: 	 LC/UPC
LCA: 	 LC/APC
LCD: 	 LC/UPC Duplex
LCAD: 	 LC/APC Duplex
ST: 	 ST/UPC
FC: 	 FC/UPC
FCA: 	 FC/APC
Epoxy Connector Cable Diameter
9: 	 900um
2: 	 2.0mm
3: 	 3.0mm
Boot Colour
BK: 	 Black
RD: 	 Red
YL: 	 Yellow
WH: 	 White
Fibre Mode
S: 	 Singlemode
M1: 	 OM1
M3/4:	 OM3/4
Note: Leave blank for
standard boot colours
listed below.
SM: 	 Blue
SM 8°: 	 Green
OM1:	 Beige/Black
OM3/4:	 Aqua